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Rupantarita Prakritik Gas Company Limited

(A Company of Petrobangla)
Plot-27, New Airport Road, Nikunja-2, Khilkhet, Dhaka-1229.

www.rpgcl.org.bd
e-Tender Notice

Ref. No: 28.19.0000.307.07.064.19 Date: 08/01/2020

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP system Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd)for
the followingProcurement.

Tender ID Description Last Selling/
Downloading
Date and Time

Closing
Date and

Time

Opening Date
and Time

Tender ID-
388687

Supply of Goods &
Related Services for

Rooftop Multi-purpose
Hall Room

27/01/2020
16:00

28/01/2020
11:00

28/01/2020
11:00

This is e-Tender where only online tender will be accepted and no offline or
hard copies will be entertained.

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is
required.

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP Portal and
from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd).

Md. Atiqur Rahman
General Manager (Admin)


