

রূপান্তরিত প্রাকৃতিক গ্যাস কোম্পানী লিমিটেড

Rupantarita Prakritik Gas Company Limited
(A Company of Petrobangla)
Plot-27, New Airport Road, Nikunja-2, Khilkhet, Dhaka-1229.
www.rpgcl.org.bd

e-Tender Notice

Ref. No: 28.19.0000.307.07.064.19

Date: 08/01/2020

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP system Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the following Procurement.

Tender ID	Description	Last Selling/	Closing	Opening Date
		Downloading	Date and	and Time
		Date and Time	Time	
Tender ID- 388687	Supply of Goods &			
	Related Services for	27/01/2020	28/01/2020	28/01/2020
	Rooftop Multi-purpose	16:00	11:00	11:00
	Hall Room			

This is e-Tender where only online tender will be accepted and no offline or hard copies will be entertained.

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP Portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd).

Md. Atiqur Rahman General Manager (Admin)